
2/17/2017, 12:59 PM Page 1

name address city, state zip phone# fax # contact email address
Requested 

Date 
1 American Pavements Systems, Inc. 1012 11th Street #1000 Modesto, CA  95354 209-275-7031 209-408-0427 Dave Pimley dpimley@americanpavementsystems.com 10-Feb-17
2 Telfer Pavement Technologies 4522 Parker Avenue, Ste. 350 McClellan, CA 95652 916-383-1756 916-383-4084 Rick Arias rick.arias@telferpavements.com 10-Feb-17
3 American Asphalt Repair & Resurfacing Company 24200 Clawiter Road Hayward, CA 94545 510-723-0280 510-723-0288 Kim Henschel kim@americanasphalt.com 13-Feb-17
4 Pavement Coatings Co. 2290 East Main Street Woodland, CA 95776 916-642-1751 916-313-3438 Elizabeth Lowrie elizabeth@pavementcoatings.com 14-Feb-17
5 Graham Contractors, Inc. PO Box 26770 San Jose, CA 95159 408-293-9516 408-293-3633 Iris Galdamez iris@grahamcontractors.com 14-Feb-17
6 VSS International 3785 Channel Drive West Sacramento, CA 95691 916-373-1500 916-373-0183 Kaety Aguirre Kaety.aguirre@slurry.com 17-Feb-17

2017 PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE PROJECT PHASE 2
City Project #2017-110 Bid date: Tuesday, March 7, 2017
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